Appendix B
Grande Prairie Public School Division International
Student Fees 2023 — 2024 School Year

International Student Fees
Non-Refundable Administration Fee
International Student Tuition — Per Year
Student Insurance — Per Year
Short Term Fees
Non-Refundable Administration Fee
Short Term Tuition — Per Semester
Student Insurance — Per Semester
Students Living on Reserve/Bands who are Status, First Nation or
Treaty —

Per Year
Out of Province Canadian Residence Student — Per Year

250.00
12,500
500

250.00
6,000.00
250.00
8,500.00

8,450.00



